
75 8.—7

CLASS XII.—PUBLIC AND SCHOOL BUILDINGS AND DOMAINS—contd.

Appropriations for Consolidated, Fund Services.

Item.
]899-1900.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.
£ £

17
18
19
20
21
22

VOTE No. 62—continued.
Other Charges—continued.

Inspectors' Wages
Travelling-expenses
Freight, Cartage, <fcc.
Advertising
Annual Services
Contingencies

800
250
100
50

200
300

16,660

Total—Vote No. 62 17.33517,335

SCHOOL BUILDINGS, FURNITURE, AND SITES.
VOTE No. 63.

Public and Native Schools 25,000

25,000Total—Vote No. 63
I

GOVERNMENT DOMAINS.

L
2

VOTE No. 64.
Wellington and Auckland
Contingencies

950
150

Total—Vote No. 64 l,10i

TOTAL OF CLASS XII. ... £4- ,435


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

