Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XII.—PUBLIC AND SCHOOL BUILDINGS AND DOMAINS—contd.

					1899–1900.		
-	PUBLIC BUILDIN VOTE No. 62—continued.	NGS—contin	nued.		£	£	
				1	•		
17	Other Charges—continued. Inspectors' Wages			ł	800		
18	Travelling-expenses	•••	•••		250		
19	Freight, Cartage, &c.	•••			100		
20	Advertising	***	• • • • •	•••	50		
21	Annual Services	•••	•••	•••	200		
22	Contingencies	•••	•••	•••	300		
	Contingencies		•••				
				-	16,660		
1	70	37 00		1	1		
	SCHOOL BUILDINGS, FU	TE No. 62 RNITURE	 , AND S	 SITES.		17,83	
1	,		 , AND S 	 BITES.	25,000	17,83	
1	SCHOOL BUILDINGS, FU VOTE No. 63.	RNITURE	 , AND 8 		25,000	17,83 25,00	
1	SCHOOL BUILDINGS, FU VOTE No. 63. Public and Native Schools	RNITURE			25,000		
1 1 2	SCHOOL BUILDINGS, FU VOTE No. 63. Public and Native Schools TOTAL—Vo	RNITURE			25,000 950 150		